
Date Day Opponent Location Time LEVEL 

3/23/2023 Thu Mexico, North Callaway, Van-Far, Clopton Home 4:00pm HS

3/27/2023 Mon South Callaway/Hallsville/Winfield/Fatima Home 4:00pm HS

3/28/2023 Tue Wright City Away 3:00pm HS

3/30/2023 Thu Van Far Away 4:00pm HS

4/4/2023 Tue Elsberry Away 4:00pm HS

4/6/2023 Thu Silex/Wright City/South Callaway Home 4:00pm HS

4/11/2023 Tue North Callaway Away 4:00pm HS

4/13/2023 Thu Warrenton Invitational Away 9:00am HS

4/17/2023 Mon Elsberry Invitational Away 10:00am HS

4/19/2023 Wed Centralia Away 4:00pm HS

4/20/2023 Thu Warrenton/Van-Far Home 4:00pm JV

4/21/2023 Tue Elsberry Away 4:00pm HS

4/24/2023 Mon EMO Conference Meet (Silex Host) Away 9:00am HS

4/25/2023 Tue Silex Away 4:00pm HS

5/2/2023 Tue Louisiana Away 4:00pm HS

5/8/2023 Mon District Tournament TBA TBA HS
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